Open Frame Monitor With Touchscreen Displays
Size: 8" ~ 21.5"
SD-OMEGA industrial open frame monitors can be used in a variety of
applications, such as electric cabinets, ATM machines, casino machines,
vending machines, and other kiosk solutions.
Industrial Open Frame Monitor With Touchscreen Displays
SD-OMEGA open frame touchscreen display with industrial-grade
motherboards provides intelligent hardware solutions for industrial automation,

Heat-dissipation Design for Long-term Uninterrupted Operation
Aluminum alloy material with good heat dissipation performance, combined
with the self-developed heat dissipation structure layout design, improve the
heat dissipation performance to a certain degree and adopt industrial-grade
components, LCD screen, drive board, the monitors keep reliable performance
in the temperature of -10 ~ 60 ℃, and support stable operation in other harsh
environments for a long time.
Independent R&D of Industrial-grade Motherboard
PCB wiring design, up to EMI / EMC standard, anti-vibration protection level up
to GB2423B standard, and with anti-electromagnetic interference, anti-static,
anti-surge, wide temperature operation, and wide voltage characteristics.
Product
Models
Model Screen Size Resolution Aspect Ratio
SD080-M4-OF 8" 1024*768 4:3
SD101-M4-OF 10.1" 1280*800 16:10
SD104-M4-OF 10.4" 1024*768 4:3
SD116-M4-OF 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD120-M4-OF 12" 1024*768 4:3
SD150-M4-OF 15" 1024*768 4:3
SD156-M4-OF 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9
SD170-M4-OF 17" 1280*1024 5:4
SD173-M4-OF 17.3" 1920*1080 16:9
SD190-M4-OF 19" 1280*1024 5:4
SD191-M4-OF 19.1" 1440*900 16:10
SD215-M4-OF 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9
Screen
Parameters
Gray-scale response time 5ms